Timeless elegant and
dynamic.
Experience the versatility and
precision of FOCI G2, the LED
track light that adapts to your
lighting needs. With an
adjustable beam angle ranging
from 24° to 60°, FOCI G2
delivers focused illumination for
tasks or a wider beam for
ambient lighting. Its sleek,
diecast aluminium construction
and ultra-slim driver create a
modern, architectural statement.
Lin
ea
r a
nd
 T
ra
ck
 L
ig
ht
in
gs
FOCI G2
FOCI35W-B
SAP CODE: 2002540
Specification subject to change without prior notice. Last updated 16/10/2024
Lin
ea
r a
nd
 T
ra
ck
 L
ig
ht
in
gs
KEY INFORMATION
Power
24 W
28 W
31 W
35 W
Lumen Output
2473 / 2677 / 2649 lm
2728/ 3031 / 2989 lm
3004 / 3356 / 3244 lm
3219 / 3659 / 3502 lm
Mounting Type Universal Track
Dimming Type Non-Dimmable
Body Colour White (RAL9010)
Body Material Aluminium
IP Rating IP20
Operating Ambient
Temp. -20 to 35°C
Connection Type Universal Track
Driver Integral
Warranty 5 yrs
PHOTOMETRIC
Efficacy
24 W: 103 / 112 / 110 lm/W
28 W: 97 / 108 / 107 lm/W
31 W: 97 / 108 / 105 lm/W
35 W: 92 / 105 / 100 lm/W
CCT 2700 / 3000 / 4000 K
CRI > 90
SDCM < 3
UGR < 22
Beam Angle 24 - 60°
Flicker-Free Yes
Lifespan >80,000hrs@Ta25°C(L80)
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage 220-240Vac 50/60HZ
Power Factor > 0.9
Electrical Classification Class II
Surge Protection Overload / Short Circuit
OTHERS
Adjustable Angle 0 - 350°
Diffuser Material Polycarbonate (Clear)
Rebate Scheme
Approvals
Weight 0.7 kg
Dimensions Ø 80  x 184 mm
Kitchen / Food Prem, Hallways, Retail
Spaces, Function Areas, Cocktail Lounge,
Restaurants / Cafes
APPLICATIONS
DIMENSION DIAGRAMS